
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Viv MACDONALD
Derwent Valley Orienteers
Percurso : D70
Distancia : 2660m

--/10 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Guyonne PETIT 0:36:10
2. Monica ROELING 0:43:35
2. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:43:35

1. 102 00:06:10 205m 30'05"/km
2. 140 00:07:47 00:13:57 319m 24'24"/km
3. 124 00:02:59 00:16:56 124m 24'04"/km
4. 133 00:01:37 00:18:33 95m 17'01"/km
5. 134 00:02:16 00:20:49
6. 135 00:02:51 00:23:40
7. 139 00:23:11 00:46:51 119m 194'49"/km
8. 148 00:17:23 01:04:14
9. 152 00:03:54 01:08:08 176m 22'10"/km

10. 153 00:01:38 01:09:46 101m 16'10"/km
11. 175 00:06:48 01:16:34 325m 20'55"/km
12. 183 00:01:40 01:18:14 83m 20'05"/km
13. 171 00:15:29 01:33:43 152m 101'52"/km
14. 159 00:01:46 01:35:29 99m 17'51"/km
15. 167 00:03:28 01:38:57 147m 23'35"/km
16. 168 00:11:35 01:50:32
17. 161 00:03:13 01:53:45 96m 33'30"/km
18. 164 00:02:04 01:55:49 121m 17'05"/km
19. 200 00:01:35 01:57:24 103m 15'22"/km
20. 999 00:01:08 01:58:32 59m 19'13"/km
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